

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2016 as of May 31, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	86,169,158.21	9,278,962.60	125,563,217.86	53,705,990.63	360,514,433.96	570,236,510	1,130,750,420
\$ Paid	83,077,429.37	8,946,030.34	119,539,649.23	51,779,475.07	343,778,036.21	563,378,650	1,069,655,440
% Paid	96.41%	96.41%	95.20%	96.41%	95.36%	98.80%	94.60%
\$ Outstanding	3,091,728.84	332,932.26	6,023,568.63	1,926,515.56	16,736,397.75	6,857,860	61,094,980
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,472,597.55	714,656.33	13,920,480.31	4,136,279.43	36,692,981.68		
\$ Paid	5,515,626.02	609,778.04	11,850,832.10	3,529,257.92	31,231,878.01		
% Paid	85.22%	85.32%	85.13%	85.32%	85.12%		
\$ Outstanding	956,971.53	104,878.29	2,069,648.21	607,021.51	5,461,103.67		
Total Taxes							
Billed	92,641,755.76	9,993,618.93	139,483,698.17	57,842,270.06	397,207,415.64		
\$ Paid	88,593,055.39	9,555,808.38	131,390,481.33	55,308,732.99	375,009,914.22		
% Paid	95.63%	95.62%	94.20%	95.62%	94.41%		
\$ Outstanding	4,048,700.37	437,810.55	8,093,216.84	2,533,537.07	22,197,501.42		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,357,331	253,845	1,044,117	1,175,891			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 86,235,724.39	\$ 9,301,963.38	\$ 130,346,364.33	\$ 54,132,841.99			

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of May 31, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,179,042.74	9,703,070.84	130,267,039.24	55,174,783.35	382,369,027.04	595,461,860	1,151,525,455
\$ Paid	89,272,662.07	9,397,130.68	124,714,426.95	53,436,176.16	366,756,373.77	589,481,740	1,095,729,258
% Paid	96.85%	96.85%	95.74%	96.85%	95.92%	99.00%	95.15%
\$ Outstanding	2,906,380.67	305,940.16	5,552,612.29	1,738,607.19	15,612,653.27	5,980,120	55,796,197
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	9,302,228.55	995,054.92	20,247,593.72	5,729,339.60	53,644,851.84		
\$ Paid	8,209,834.89	878,670.68	17,879,490.89	5,061,339.28	47,220,276.50		
% Paid	88.26%	88.30%	88.30%	88.34%	88.02%		
\$ Outstanding	1,092,393.66	116,384.24	2,368,102.83	668,000.32	6,424,575.34		
Total Taxes							
Billed	101,481,271.29	10,698,125.76	150,514,632.96	60,904,122.95	436,013,878.88		
\$ Paid	97,482,496.96	10,275,801.36	142,593,917.84	58,497,515.44	413,976,650.27		
% Paid	96.06%	96.05%	94.74%	96.05%	94.95%		
\$ Outstanding	3,998,774.33	422,324.40	7,920,715.12	2,406,607.51	22,037,228.61		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,144,513	225,739	0	962,118			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 95,337,983.96	\$ 10,050,062.36	\$ 142,593,917.84	\$ 57,535,397.44			